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RANK NAME HOMETOWN PR_DIV AWARD TIME PACE BIB

Female
1 LUCY ROGERS -, US F30-34 01:20:58.20 06:12 3726
2 ALICE PURSER Charlotte, NC F40-44 01:24:21.69 06:27 3385
3 PEGAH KAMRANI Chapel Hill, NC F01-24 01:24:34.92 06:28 2906
4 ASHLEIGH HANDCHEN Charlotte, NC F01-24 01:27:06.91 06:40 2532
5 AUBREY WAGGONER Charlotte, NC F25-29 01:28:42.23 06:47 2451
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Male
1 BERT RODRIGUEZ -, US M35-39 01:14:03.49 05:40 3895
2 LANCE MCDANIEL Christiansburg, VA M30-34 01:16:20.91 05:50 3122
3 MICHAEL ROSEBERRY -, US M30-34 01:16:53.11 05:53 3661
4 VIC MORALES Johnston, IA M40-44 01:17:06.57 05:54 3492
5 JAYCE WATSON Charlotte, NC M30-34 01:17:30.83 05:56 2155

Female Masters
ALICE PURSER Charlotte, NC F40-44 01:24:21.69 06:27 3385

1 LISA FOREMAN Charlotte, NC F50-54 01:33:21.02 07:08 2231
2 MELISSA RIKARD Charlotte, NC F40-44 01:33:53.18 07:11 3485
3 JANE CALDWELL -, US F40-44 01:39:16.14 07:35 3691
4 JUDY CASWELL Belmont, NC F55-59 01:40:33.79 07:41 2760
5 JENNIFER STANGER -, US F40-44 01:40:37.42 07:41 2203
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Male Masters

VIC MORALES Johnston, IA M40-44 01:17:06.57 05:54 3492
1 MICHAEL COONEY Waxhaw, NC M45-49 01:21:14.16 06:13 2822
2 STEPHEN SPADA -, US M50-54 01:23:11.37 06:22 3750
3 ANDRE VANNESTE Charlotte, NC M50-54 01:25:40.71 06:33 2946
4 SHAUN THUNE Charlotte, NC M40-44 01:25:40.75 06:33 2961
5 ZEBULON WEAVER IV Matthews, NC M45-49 01:27:09.10 06:40 2682

F01-24
PEGAH KAMRANI Chapel Hill, NC F01-24 01:24:34.92 06:28 2906

ASHLEIGH HANDCHEN Charlotte, NC F01-24 01:27:06.91 06:40 2532
1 KATHERINE LOPEZ Charlotte, NC F01-24 01:36:13.34 07:21 3047
2 MADISON SIMMONS Granite Falls, NC F01-24 01:36:42.20 07:23 2120
3 BRIGIT FOLLAND Hickory, NC F01-24 01:38:22.16 07:31 3247

M01-24
continued on next page
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1 CALEB KIRCHHOFF Matthews, NC M01-24 01:17:35.92 05:56 2811
2 JOSHUA TIERNEY -, US M01-24 01:20:34.76 06:10 3501
3 WORTH HINSHAW Charlotte, NC M01-24 01:27:04.59 06:39 3168

F25-29
AUBREY WAGGONER Charlotte, NC F25-29 01:28:42.23 06:47 2451

1 LAURA WEBBER Charlotte, NC F25-29 01:33:23.56 07:08 2073
2 MARIA KIM Boston, MA F25-29 01:38:02.72 07:30 2333
3 MAURA CRANEY Charlotte, NC F25-29 01:39:28.88 07:36 2062

M25-29
1 TYLER LLOYD Apex, NC M25-29 01:18:35.92 06:01 3437
2 HENRIQUE LOPES Charlotte, NC M25-29 01:26:05.30 06:35 3590
3 NATHANIEL BARD Charlotte, NC M25-29 01:27:35.74 06:42 2875

F30-34
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LUCY ROGERS -, US F30-34 01:20:58.20 06:11 3726
1 MICHELLE NOTARO Charlotte, NC F30-34 01:37:21.92 07:26 2858
2 CARMEN LEYTON Charlotte, NC F30-34 01:37:48.59 07:28 2653
3 JORDAN COOPER Winston Salem, NC F30-34 01:37:55.00 07:29 2853

M30-34
LANCE MCDANIEL Christiansburg, VA M30-34 01:16:20.91 05:50 3122

MICHAEL ROSEBERRY -, US M30-34 01:16:53.11 05:53 3661
JAYCE WATSON Charlotte, NC M30-34 01:17:30.83 05:56 2155

1 JAMES HUTCHISON LONDON M30-34 01:18:48.24 06:01 2563
2 BRIAN BAUM Charlotte, NC M30-34 01:21:26.16 06:13 3474
3 DANIEL EGGERS -, US M30-34 01:22:25.25 06:18 3735

F35-39
1 FLAVIA COPPOLINO Charlotte, NC F35-39 01:31:39.41 07:00 2914
2 AMANDA GHENT Rock Hill, SC F35-39 01:32:58.73 07:06 2833
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3 CAROLYN PLAZA Fort Mill, SC F35-39 01:34:50.25 07:15 3527

M35-39
BERT RODRIGUEZ -, US M35-39 01:14:03.49 05:40 3895

1 MARK HOFFMAN -, US M35-39 01:23:38.03 06:24 3680
2 SCOTT KERNS Gates Mills, OH M35-39 01:24:46.15 06:29 2176
3 NICHOLAS WILLIAMS -, US M35-39 01:27:51.49 06:43 2962

F40-44
ALICE PURSER Charlotte, NC F40-44 01:24:21.69 06:27 3385

MELISSA RIKARD Charlotte, NC F40-44 01:33:53.18 07:11 3485
JANE CALDWELL -, US F40-44 01:39:16.14 07:35 3691

JENNIFER STANGER -, US F40-44 01:40:37.42 07:41 2203
1 ANKE HUTSON WAXHAW, NC F40-44 01:41:03.39 07:43 2562
2 ANNE TOBIN Charlotte, NC F40-44 01:42:46.41 07:51 2014
3 HEATHER CATLIN Fort Mill, SC F40-44 01:44:09.62 07:58 2951
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M40-44
VIC MORALES Johnston, IA M40-44 01:17:06.57 05:54 3492
SHAUN THUNE Charlotte, NC M40-44 01:25:40.75 06:33 2961

1 BEN LENGACHER Charlotte, NC M40-44 01:27:53.99 06:43 2469
2 DANNY SCHWIPPERT -, US M40-44 01:32:51.27 07:06 3320
3 EDER FREITAS Matthews, NC M40-44 01:34:10.06 07:12 3976

F45-49
1 ANISIA TELLEFSEN -, US F45-49 01:41:43.21 07:46 3756
2 MELANIE BUTLER Forest City, NC F45-49 01:45:29.89 08:04 2450
3 DONNA RANDAZZO Cornelius, NC F45-49 01:46:54.41 08:10 2029

M45-49
MICHAEL COONEY Waxhaw, NC M45-49 01:21:14.16 06:13 2822

ZEBULON WEAVER IV Matthews, NC M45-49 01:27:09.10 06:40 2682
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1 STEVE RIDDELL -, US M45-49 01:27:27.97 06:41 3318
2 JON CLARY -, US M45-49 01:28:56.49 06:48 2534
3 MATT SCALABRINO Charlotte, NC M45-49 01:33:33.77 07:09 3535

F50-54
LISA FOREMAN Charlotte, NC F50-54 01:33:21.02 07:08 2231

1 SLOANE MAYBERRY Charlotte, NC F50-54 01:46:55.14 08:10 2488
2 LAURA GAGE Columbus, OH F50-54 01:48:42.34 08:18 2401
3 CAROLANN SARACCO Charlotte, NC F50-54 01:50:34.24 08:27 2247

M50-54
STEPHEN SPADA -, US M50-54 01:23:11.37 06:22 3750

ANDRE VANNESTE Charlotte, NC M50-54 01:25:40.71 06:33 2946
1 ERIK JOHNSON Cornelius, NC M50-54 01:29:04.33 06:48 3802
2 LARRY MULL Fort Mill, SC M50-54 01:34:17.83 07:12 2911
3 VITALIY KIRYAK Monroe, NC M50-54 01:38:11.15 07:30 3585
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F55-59
JUDY CASWELL Belmont, NC F55-59 01:40:33.79 07:41 2760

1 MARGARET FINKE Charlotte, NC F55-59 01:47:37.70 08:13 2883
2 MARCIA ERWIN Charlotte, NC F55-59 01:54:19.47 08:44 3568
3 JEANETTE WEST Gastonia, NC F55-59 01:56:03.56 08:52 2059

M55-59
1 FREDERIC LEVY Gastonia, NC M55-59 01:35:44.83 07:19 3071
2 KAREEM MCKEITHAN Raleigh, NC M55-59 01:37:04.61 07:25 2222
3 PETER BRONDOS Alexandria, VA M55-59 01:42:24.27 07:50 3957

F60-64
1 MONICA THOMAS Ithaca, NY F60-64 01:55:56.46 08:52 2583
2 PATTY REICH Huntersville, NC F60-64 02:05:01.74 09:33 2564
3 PAT LYNCH Fort Mill, SC F60-64 02:11:09.54 10:01 3973
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M60-64
1 BRUCE MANN Charlotte, NC M60-64 01:29:45.83 06:52 2061
2 BRYAN ALLF -, US M60-64 01:36:16.66 07:21 3070
3 JIMMY CARR Charlotte, NC M60-64 01:39:39.03 07:37 3558

F65-69
1 JACKIE MYERS Kennesaw, GA F65-69 02:21:57.29 10:51 2072
2 SHARON VANDYKE Pilgrims Knob, VA F65-69 02:24:41.93 11:03 2360
3 DEBORAH BARDEN Troy, NC F65-69 02:25:56.49 11:09 3196

M65-69
1 DOUG HRADEK Wooster, OH M65-69 01:46:17.95 08:07 2704
2 JIM FAHY Matthews, NC M65-69 01:54:25.78 08:45 3237
3 KYONGDO PANG Chicago, IL M65-69 02:00:36.72 09:13 2769
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F70-74

1 SANDRA CROUCH Gastonia, NC F70-74 02:48:13.22 12:51 3867
2 JO PARROTT Montgomery, TX F70-74 03:03:07.72 13:59 2109

M70-74
1 BEN LUCCHESE Concord, NC M70-74 02:37:43.71 12:03 2103
2 THOMAS DANIELS Monroe, NC M70-74 02:51:15.94 13:05 3002
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